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Haematology Essentials:
A study day for Medical Students, Foundation Doctors, Nurses,
Physician Associates and Advanced Nurse Practitioners

Saturday 22" April 2023

Venue: Birmingham ICC

09.30-09.50

09.50-10.00

10-00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-13.45

13:45-14.15

14:15-15.15

15:15-15.35

15.35-16.05

16.05-17.30

17.30-17.40

18.00 - 19.00

REGISTRATION

Welcome, Introduction & BSH education
Interpreting the full blood count
Interpreting the coagulation screen
Lymphoma

Haemolytic anaemia & Sickle Cell Disease
Myeloma

LUNCH

Acute leukaemia

Transfusion medicine

Small group teaching

- Medical Student reps
- Dr Fiona Cullen

- Dr Andrew Wilson

- Dr Fiona Miall

- Dr Amy Webster

- Dr Linda Barton

- Dr Andrew Wilson
- Dr Suzy Morton

- All

Long cases: Management of common haematological complications

REFRESHMENT BREAK
Haematological emergencies

Small group teaching

- Dr James Leveson

- All

Short cases: Anaemia, haemostasis & thrombosis

Closing remarks & opportunity for feedback

DRINKS RECEPTION

Follow us on Twitter @BritSocHaem or on Facebook

https://www.facebook.com/BritishSocietyforHaematology



https://www.facebook.com/BritishSocietyforHaematology

Small Group Tutors

Francesca
Sheila
Sajida

Rups



